Orbi ta l  Welding System
Quick Reference Guide
■ Arc gap and centering gauges
■ Pipe and tube collets and fixtures
■ Tungsten electrodes
■ Weld head and power supply accessories
■ Internal purge pressure kits

Minimum
Tangent Length 1 in. (25.4 mm)
Ordering Information
Use in other geographic regions may require an adapter.
Geographic
Region Description
Ordering Number
Facing Tool Only Facing Tool With Stand
North America 115 V (ac), 2-pronged plug SWS-232EP-1 SWS-232EP-1-BMB
United Kingdom 115 V (ac), 3-pronged plug SWS-232EP-5 SWS-232EP-5-BMB
Continental Europe 230 V (ac), 2-pronged plug SWS-232EP-7 SWS-232EP-7-BMB
Cutting Inserts
Replacement cutting inserts,
available in multiples of 10,
come in a case. One cutting
insert is included with the
facing tool.
Ordering number: SWS-232-BIT-HST
Bench-Mount Stand
The bench-mount stand features a
quick-release latch that requires no
tools. This makes conversion from
portable to bench-top use fast and easy.
Ordering number: SWS-232BMB
Options and Accessories
Safe Product Selection
When selecting a product, the total system design must
be considered to ensure safe, trouble-free performance.